VTDU41XI016G-V11  TuffDrive eUSB SSD Datasheet Rev. 0.2
Page 1 of 10
TuffDrive® eUSB – USB 3.1 Gen 1 High Speed SSD
Industrial eUSB Module, 10 Pin Standard, pSLC
VTDU41XI016G-V11
Datasheet - Rev. 0.2
1. Description
Virtium TuffDrive eUSB SSDs are ideal solutions for server, networking, embedded and industrial applications that

VTDU41XI016G-V11  TuffDrive eUSB SSD Datasheet Rev. 0.2
Page 2 of 10
Part Numbering System
V TD U41 X I 016G - V11
Where:
V = Virtium
TD = TuffDrive
U41 = Form Factor / Interface: U41 = USB 3.1 Gen 1, 10-Pin, 2.54mm Pitch Connector
X = Product Class: X = XE
I = Operating Temperature: I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
016G = 16GB (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
V11 = Virtium Proprietary
Order Information
Capacity (GB) Part Number
16 VTDU41XI016G-V11
VTDU41XI016G-V11  TuffDrive eUSB SSD Datasheet Rev. 0.2
Page 3 of 10